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Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie
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Part code

350600180

350600190

350600200

350600210

LC
daN

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

Screw fitting for Airline M10

Product information

Screw fitting for stable connection of mounted and suspended parts to Airline tracks with ? 20 mm holes at 25 or 25.4 mm spacing
Material: Galvanized steel

Tightening Weight Delivery time
mm kg
0-14 0.06 12
0-24 0.07 12
0-34 0.08 2
0-54 0.09 12
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