



## **Screw fitting for Airline M10**

## **Product information**



Screw fitting for stable connection of mounted and suspended parts to Airline tracks with ? 20 mm holes at 25 or 25.4 mm spacing **Material:** Galvanized steel

Part code	LC daN	Tightening mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
350600180	1,000	0-14	0.06	12
350600190	1,000	0-24	0.07	12
350600200	1,000	0-34	0.08	2
350600210	1,000	0-54	0.09	12